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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 

 

Dennis Albrecht dalbrecht@ljbinc.com 

Paul Antonelli pantonelli@jmt.com 

Gina Beim gkb2@case.edu 

Brian Blayney bblayney@mpo.noaca.org 

Joyce Braverman joyce.braverman@shakeronline.com 

Jeff Broadwater jbroadwater@mbakerintl.com 

Bryan Celik bcelik@hrgray.com 

Rob Chappelle rchappelle@structurepoint.com 

Natalie Conley natalie.conley@dot.ohio.gov 

Lisa Cooper lcooper@jmt.com 

Paul Delbane paul.delbane@dot.ohio.gov 

Jennifer DoVale jennifer.dovale@mbakerintl.com 

Tori Eldridge tori.eldridge@burgessniple.com 

Maribeth Feke mfeke@gcrta.org 

Joe Ferenczy jferenczy@osborn-eng.com 

Brian Francis brianf@beaverexcavating.com 

Paul Gauche bpgauche@msn.com 

Barb Gauche bpgauche@msn.com 

Angela Harrigal ah353197@ohio.edu 

Diana Hasrouni diana.hasrouni@ulagency.org 

Kayla Hillegass kayla.hillegass@ohm-advisors.com 

Joe Hogan joseph.hogan@mbakerintl.com 

Charles Huse husec@neorsd.org 

Rob Jankovsky robert.jankovsky@aecom.com 

Kathy Johnson kathy.johnson@mbakerintl.com 

Derek Johnson derek.johnson@mbakerintl.com 

Shelley Kiwala skiwala@osborn-eng.com 

Ruth Klee ruth.klee@ohm-advisors.com 

Sam Kobilarcsik kobilarcsiks@neorsd.org 



Steve Koch skoch@osborn-eng.com 

David Lastovka davidlastovka@yahoo.com 

Lita Laven lavenl@neorsd.org 

Jeff Lechak jeff.lechak@ohm-advisors.com 

Brendan Lieske brendan.lieske@sme-usa.com 

Nancy Lyon-Stadler nancy.lyon-stadler@wsp.com 

Bruce MacMillan bruce.macmillan@wsp.com 

George Maki gmaki@elrobinson.com 

Kristina McDonnell kristina.mcdonnell@beaverexcavating.com 

Wess Mekhael wess.mekhael@sme-usa.com 

Julie Meyer julie.meyer@dot.ohio.gov 

Lynn Miggins migginsl@ksassociates.com 

Alec Pack alec.pack@dot.ohio.gov 

Max Pathroff maxwell.pathroff@wsp.com 

Matthew Philips matt.philips@ibigroup.com 

D. Porter dporter@brwncald.com 

Matt Regan mregan@hntb.com 

Rick Rockich rrockich@elrobinson.com 

Chad Rundle crundle@dlz.com 

Angela Sanchez asanchez@city.cleveland.oh.us 

Joanne Shaner joanne.shaner@hdrinc.com 

Valerie Shea valerie.shea@akronmetro.org 

Sarah Sherburn ssherburn@gcrta.org 

David Short david.short@dot.ohio.gov 

Kenneth Sislak kenneth.sislak@aecom.com 

Sherman Speelman sherman.speelman@ejco.com 

NOACA Staff engineer@mpo.noaca.org 

Sydney Stefanek sydney.stefanek@aecom.com 

Linda Sternheimer linda.sternheimer@portofcleveland.com 

Sultana Tania sultana.tania@mbakerintl.com 

Patrick Toman patrickat@gmail.com 

Tony Urankar aurankar@msconsultants.com 

Eva Vargas evargas@city.cleveland.oh.us 

Rick Vincent vincentf@neorsd.org 

Scott Vura svura@osborn-eng.com 

David Watroba davidw@anthonyjsnespartners.com 

Jason Watson jwatson@manniksmithgroup.com 

Mike Woodring mike.woodring@aecom.com 

Carl Wootten carl.wootten@excelfluidgroup.com 

Jacob Wroten jacob.wroten@hdrinc.com 

   

   

   

   

   

 


